ROSLAGSBOWLING

Datum: 2020-03-03

Tavling Norrtaljekryssen 2020

P Spelare

1 Feldhover Walter (ID:87 - H1)

2  Wigzell Jonas (ID:99 - H1)
3 Ostlund Bo (ID:46 - H1)
4  Sjoéman Lennart (ID:7 - H1)

5 Bohlin Sven (ID:10 - H1)
6 Oskarsson Johnny (ID:65 - H1)

7  Eriksson Yngve (ID:33 - H1)
8 Halvarsson Lars (ID:34 - H1)

9 Hemdal Leif (ID:88 - H1)

www.roslagsbowling.se
0176 - 555 59

Herrar klass 1

Lag

Feldhover
Walter
Wigzell Jonas

Ostlund Bo
Sjéman
Lennart
Bohlin Sven

Oskarsson
Johnny
Eriksson
Yngve
Halvarsson
Lars
Hemdal Leif

Spel

6

Tot. avg.

208,83

195,17
182,83
173,67

170,83
159,50

144,00
142,17

124,17

Totalt

1253

1171
1097
1042

1025
957

864

853

745



Sidanlav1



